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2025 ISI LC 10 and Under Age Group Championsh - 8/2/2025 to 8/3/2025

Results
 
#1  Girls 10&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 10Cassell, Blake1 2:57.32

41.18 40.33

FMC-IL 10Choi, Olivia2 2:58.89

38.36 45.30 37.5657.67

CPD-IL 10Kraycheva, Olivia3 2:59.60

38.25 47.69 39.1854.48

PAC-IL  9Ma, Sirui4 3:01.12

37.10 45.87 39.7858.37

FMC-IL 10Seraphin, Eve5 3:01.50

38.77 48.73 41.4352.57

GSC-IL 10Sevcik, Margeaux6 3:02.11

38.02 50.33 41.4252.34

FOX-IL 10Choi, Yuna7 3:02.49

39.77 47.09 41.3854.25

MMSC-IL 10Miles, Eliana8 3:04.45

40.14 43.99 43.0457.28

FMC-IL 10Flood, Camden9 3:04.97

42.22 47.79 42.8252.14

SPY-IL 10Lantz, Avery10 3:07.65

41.72 50.63 40.4754.83

FMC-IL  9Djoko Moyo, Norah Lynn11 3:09.29

40.88 49.22 43.2455.95

HSC-IL  9Trombly, Sydney12 3:12.56

38.42 50.63 42.201:01.31

RAID-IL 10Kirk, Eloise13 3:12.99

41.67 49.10 45.5056.72

HSC-IL 10Ryan, Clare14 3:13.31

42.68 50.59 40.8259.22

AA-IL  9Nordmark, Savannah15 3:13.70

43.68 49.96 40.7259.34

PPD-IL 10Rulkowski, Sara16 3:15.12

43.87 54.14 44.6352.48

NTA-IL 10Liberman, Alyssa17 3:15.56

40.27 49.96 45.291:00.04

TIDE-IL  9Kinsella, Harper18 3:15.92

48.64 50.32 40.7556.21

WILD-IL 10Krasnansky, Avalon19 3:16.25

44.59 48.11 44.9258.63

VHST-IL  9Marginean, Meghan20 3:18.02

1:08.48 42.91

HSC-IL  9Decker, Sydney21 3:18.31

44.26 52.30 45.1056.65

DDST-IL 10Damm, Jane22 3:19.52

43.47 45.25

HSC-IL  9Tushaus, Claire23 3:20.01

1:44.01

AA-IL  9Reband, Angelina24 3:24.52

42.74 53.70 45.701:02.38

GILS-IL  9Gray, Roh25 3:26.11

41.84 52.20 44.471:07.60

FMC-IL  9Gelbuda, Alice26 3:26.94

45.92 49.81 48.461:02.75

WAC-IL  8Dickman, Quinn27 3:28.00

44.58 51.21 44.911:07.30

DUND-IL 10Martinez, Abigail28 3:31.83

48.05 52.37 44.241:07.17

LPD-IL  9Kelly, Cameron29 3:33.09

45.22 56.46 46.311:05.10

YRRV-IL  9Tousant, Lindsay30 3:37.09

48.86 53.35 50.201:04.68

 
#2  Boys 10&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAD-IL 10Montiel, Jameson1 2:52.45

36.71 41.64 38.8055.30

FOX-IL 10Oconnor, Stefan2 2:53.37

35.80 40.70 40.1056.77

CWAC-IL 10Bezsaly, Ryan3 2:53.47

35.84 40.99

PPD-IL 10Komsa, Mark4 2:53.98

38.44 44.09 38.7252.73

SCST-IL 10Winck, Henry5 3:00.53

39.32 41.24

HPAC-IL 10Trybus, Sebastian6 3:01.40

40.80 44.60 38.9757.03

FOX-IL  9Cai, Wesley7 3:02.26

40.74 47.46 42.7251.34

PPD-IL 10Ludy, Ethan8 3:02.36

37.95 47.80 41.3455.27

HOSC-IL 10Krishnan, Om9 3:02.65

36.81 47.58 43.8754.39

SCST-IL 10Kling, Conor10 3:05.68

42.80 46.33 38.1158.44

PAC-IL 10Woolson, Frederick11 3:06.04

40.77 46.44 40.3758.46

LHSC-IL 10Ogrodny, David12 3:07.84

42.64 49.80 42.8652.54

PAC-IL  9Lakkoju, Vivaan13 3:08.04

39.56 46.07 41.331:01.08

BNSC-IL  9Wort, Bennett14 3:09.58

39.09 47.87 43.1059.52

WILD-IL  9Wang, Wolfgang15 3:09.83

39.86 44.77

YDSC-IL  9Schultz, Owyn16 3:11.81

40.10 49.16 40.821:01.73

RISE-IL 10Lowery, David17 3:12.53

42.55 47.70 41.571:00.71

CWAC-IL  9Schreiber, Emmett18 3:14.36

44.54 46.92 40.941:01.96

HOSC-IL  9Rafacz, Erik19 3:14.65

41.97 49.49 43.2459.95

PPD-IL 10Aoyama, Takahiro20 3:14.88

41.99 47.93 44.691:00.27

HOSC-IL 10Merryweather, Callan21 3:18.01

44.97 48.19 41.861:02.99

PAWW-IL 10Hutton, Ryker22 3:18.17

41.57 52.68 41.171:02.75

RISE-IL 10Stanulis, Tomas23 3:19.23

44.01 49.67 42.791:02.76

FOX-IL  9Perez, Jonathan24 3:20.36

44.37 50.31 45.8859.80

CPD-IL  9Migurskiy, Makar25 3:21.41

48.61 46.04 44.151:02.61

BSC-IL  9Qi, Easton26 3:22.44

46.87 51.04 41.581:02.95

FOX-IL  9Nandi, Dev27 3:22.45

44.39 51.08 45.651:01.33

FVFY-IL  9Klauke, Oliver28 3:23.47

42.03 53.34 47.671:00.43

FMC-IL  9Ma, Alvin29 3:26.52

46.73 42.66

FMC-IL  9Mishra, Jay30 3:27.68

48.93 50.43 47.591:00.73

RISE-IL  9Zajac, Hubert31 3:30.95

52.11 54.67 50.2153.96

 
#3  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 10Schreiber, Emmeline1 1:10.22

33.02 37.20

RISE-IL 10Scheetz, Olivia2 1:11.51

33.41 38.10

FMC-IL  9Dill, Madeline3 1:13.87

34.64 39.23

DUND-IL 10Navratil, Sophia4 1:14.14

34.18 39.96

ACAD-IL 10Kruse, Blake5 1:15.15

35.36 39.79

BTS-IL 10Lynch, Isla6 1:15.19

35.61 39.58

PAC-IL 10Schneider, Fiona7 1:15.20

35.11 40.09

CPD-IL 10Kraycheva, Olivia8 1:15.32

34.97 40.35

FMC-IL 10Flood, Camden9 1:15.34

36.65 38.69

FOX-IL 10Tian, Tammy10 1:15.37

35.97 39.40

VHST-IL  9Marginean, Meghan11 1:15.39

35.66 39.73

LFSC-IL 10Zhong, Sophia12 1:16.68

36.43 40.25

NTA-IL 10Christensen, Zooey13 1:16.75

36.76 39.99

GSC-IL 10Sevcik, Margeaux14 1:16.87

36.46 40.41

LHSC-IL 10Blank, Aria15 1:17.80

36.09 41.71

SST-IL 10Neiswender, Bennett*16 1:18.14

36.64 41.50

HWSA-IL  9Holben, Evelyn*16 1:18.14

37.42 40.72

TIDE-IL 10Gorman, Quinn18 1:18.15

36.14 42.01

RA-IL  9Anzalone, Rose19 1:18.55

37.84 40.71

RAID-IL 10Stoller, Adeline20 1:18.85

38.12 40.73
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(#3  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Free)

DUND-IL 10Martinez, Abigail21 1:18.93

37.50 41.43

HSC-IL  9Trombly, Sydney22 1:19.01

37.99 41.02

RAID-IL  9Leach, Charley23 1:19.18

37.73 41.45

WILD-IL 10Krstic, Mila24 1:19.34

37.03 42.31

DCST-IL 10McGill, Audrey25 1:19.47

38.21 41.26

AA-IL  9Nordmark, Savannah26 1:19.70

40.03 39.67

TIDE-IL  9Kinsella, Harper27 1:20.00

38.34 41.66

CWAC-IL  8Sydel, Addison*28 1:20.23

38.48 41.75

HSC-IL 10Suliga, Vivian*28 1:20.23

37.72 42.51

PAC-IL 10Sheleg, Adriana30 1:20.42

38.39 42.03

PAC-IL  9Braverman, Erica31 1:20.57

40.65 39.92

BNSC-IL  8Conway, Addisyn32 1:20.69

37.65 43.04

HSC-IL  9Decker, Sydney33 1:21.36

39.41 41.95

RISE-IL  9Wenig, Ellison34 1:21.46

38.66 42.80

FMC-IL  9Kuhl, Penelope35 1:21.51

37.72 43.79

PPD-IL 10De Jonckheere, Emily36 1:21.58

36.79 44.79

PAWW-IL  9Huwe, Ella37 1:21.83

38.29 43.54

GILS-IL  9Gray, Roh38 1:22.12

38.21 43.91

CWAC-IL  8Hu, Ima39 1:22.14

38.45 43.69

RISE-IL  9Lakemaker, Delylah40 1:22.25

38.01 44.24

FMC-IL  9Norman, Avery41 1:22.59

39.72 42.87

RMSC-IL  8Daehler, Violet42 1:22.68

37.90 44.78

PAC-IL  9Nierman, Madelyn43 1:22.84

39.95 42.89

SCST-IL  9Hatczel, Emma44 1:23.41

38.05 45.36

NAC-IL  9Gruchalski, Emilia45 1:24.17

39.96 44.21

YRRV-IL  9Hughes, Madison46 1:24.83

40.81 44.02

MAVS-IL  9Piszynski, Juliet47 1:25.02

39.97 45.05

WAC-IL  8Dickman, Quinn48 1:25.25

40.05 45.20

HSC-IL  9Tushaus, Claire49 1:25.55

39.86 45.69

HFSC-IL  9Culpepper, Mikayla50 1:26.08

40.01 46.07

YDSC-IL  7Schultz, Liliyn51 1:26.11

42.18 43.93

GILS-IL  8Almanza, Abigail52 1:26.26

39.20 47.06

SCST-IL  9Herlehy, Claire53 1:26.47

41.73 44.74

CORE-IL  9Wahlgren, Audrey54 1:26.50

40.36 46.14

HOSC-IL  9Booher, Tessa55 1:26.92

41.36 45.56

CPD-IL  8Sieniek, Amelia56 1:27.18

41.04 46.14

LPD-IL  9Mueller, Clare57 1:28.30

42.43 45.87

WAC-IL  9Engle, Madeleine58 1:28.36

40.25 48.11

ACAD-IL  9Majewski, Mia59 1:28.77

41.83 46.94

T3-IL  8Boethin, Rowan60 1:30.09

42.68 47.41

 
#4  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Hu, Ian1 1:10.26

33.53 36.73

LWSA-IL 10Sink, Kai2 1:11.33

34.33 37.00

FOX-IL 10Gu, Victor3 1:11.46

34.86 36.60

PPD-IL 10Shinde, Arjun*4 1:11.60

34.15 37.45

HPAC-IL 10Trybus, Sebastian*4 1:11.60

35.17 36.43

FOX-IL 10Hassanien, Selim6 1:11.72

34.11 37.61

YDSC-IL 10Cox, Ethan7 1:12.01

34.14 37.87

LIFE-IL 10Marshall, Troy8 1:12.66

34.65 38.01

CWAC-IL 10Moldovan, Jake9 1:12.68

34.53 38.15

LWSA-IL 10Rambo, Peyton10 1:12.82

34.86 37.96

CPD-IL 10Mui, Avis11 1:12.95

34.22 38.73

FOX-IL 10Salvesen, Rowan12 1:13.04

34.54 38.50

ACAD-IL 10Johnson, Jack13 1:13.12

34.84 38.28

M3A-IL 10Shen, Harry14 1:13.23

34.77 38.46

CPD-IL 10Mei, Jexton15 1:13.68

34.46 39.22

CPD-IL 10Chen, Jayden16 1:13.91

35.09 38.82

FOX-IL 10Yilmaz, Ruzgar17 1:14.31

34.43 39.88

HWSA-IL  9Weith, Brayden18 1:14.55

36.75 37.80

NEPT-IL 10Meachem, Charleston19 1:14.93

36.03 38.90

YDSC-IL 10Holthaus, Chase20 1:15.12

36.01 39.11

RISE-IL 10Korduck, Eli21 1:15.24

36.13 39.11

PPD-IL 10Ludy, Ethan22 1:15.44

35.88 39.56

SCST-IL 10Apasov, Daniel23 1:15.62

36.40 39.22

LFSC-IL 10McEwen, Conal24 1:15.89

35.11 40.78

MAVS-IL 10Pavlovski, Alexander25 1:16.13

35.95 40.18

RISE-IL 10Dahl, Emmett26 1:16.52

35.63 40.89

LHSC-IL 10Ogrodny, David27 1:16.70

36.11 40.59

FVFY-IL 10Jordan, Joseph28 1:17.37

35.94 41.43

NAC-IL 10Swiercz, Aaron29 1:17.38

35.88 41.50

HPAC-IL  9Ryser, Raymond30 1:17.44

35.98 41.46

YDSC-IL  9Schultz, Owyn31 1:17.52

38.42 39.10

BSC-IL  9Qi, Easton32 1:17.76

37.94 39.82

NTA-IL 10Manson, Vincent33 1:18.18

36.90 41.28

LFSC-IL 10Regonaschi, Gabriel34 1:18.46

CPD-IL 10Li, Adam35 1:18.59

35.98 42.61

PAC-IL  9Lakkoju, Vivaan36 1:18.81

37.81 41.00

GSC-IL 10Li, Evan37 1:18.90

36.68 42.22

HOSC-IL 10Merryweather, Callan38 1:19.03

36.84 42.19

FVFY-IL 10Gillibrand, Jude39 1:19.26

37.23 42.03

FOX-IL  9Tian, Thomas40 1:19.34

36.88 42.46

CWAC-IL 10Gai, Xingyu41 1:19.60

36.01 43.59

LWSA-IL  9Adam, Kian42 1:19.77

38.18 41.59

HSC-IL 10Sampat, Nathan43 1:19.86

37.22 42.64

FMC-IL 10Mederich, Mason44 1:20.07

37.37 42.70
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(#4  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Free)

CWAC-IL  8Bartels, Quinn45 1:20.80

37.59 43.21

FOX-IL  9Perez, Jonathan46 1:21.26

38.55 42.71

MAVS-IL 10Early, James47 1:21.36

37.95 43.41

FMC-IL  9Bondrea, Nathan48 1:21.50

37.88 43.62

PAC-IL  9Lapkouski, Iliya49 1:21.60

37.74 43.86

HOSC-IL  9Rafacz, Erik*50 1:21.70

37.44 44.26

PAWW-IL  9Sylvester, Robinson*50 1:21.70

PAWW-IL  9Gearhart, Alexander52 1:22.23

38.76 43.47

DLTA-IL  9Mura, Anthony53 1:22.36

39.01 43.35

YRRV-IL  9Fleming, Noah54 1:22.63

39.28 43.35

FVFY-IL 10Skubiak, Maksym55 1:23.10

38.69 44.41

CPD-IL  9Pazaran, Antonio56 1:23.24

39.46 43.78

PAWW-IL  9Glow, Alex57 1:23.28

39.24 44.04

FMC-IL  9Ma, Alvin58 1:23.32

40.94 42.38

 
#5  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMSC-IL 10Neubauer, Natalie1 40.36

HSC-IL 10Cassell, Blake2 40.73

FMC-IL  9Djoko Moyo, Norah Lynn3 42.98

ACAD-IL 10Kruse, Blake4 43.30

FOX-IL 10Wong, Elizabeth5 44.10

PPD-IL 10Giangreco, Harper6 44.27

HSC-IL 10Basile, Calista7 44.40

PAC-IL 10Schneider, Fiona8 44.50

GSC-IL 10Sevcik, Margeaux9 44.57

PPD-IL 10Rulkowski, Sara10 44.58

FMC-IL 10Flood, Camden11 44.73

FMC-IL 10Dyson, Jori12 45.10

PPD-IL 10Frakes, Penelope13 45.22

SPY-IL 10Lantz, Avery14 45.31

LFSC-IL 10Zhong, Sophia15 45.40

FOX-IL 10Centeno, Kyleigh16 45.69

CPD-IL 10Kraycheva, Olivia17 45.75

FOX-IL 10Selvaraj, Vikashni18 45.87

HSC-IL 10Whittington, Toby19 45.96

WILD-IL 10Kasarski, Sophia20 46.51

ACAD-IL 10Bianco, Lainey21 47.05

CORE-IL 10Ryan, Lily22 47.21

CWAC-IL 10Caliento, Mia23 47.25

FOX-IL 10Choi, Yuna24 47.31

FMC-IL 10Maldonado, Audrey25 47.99

HSC-IL  9Decker, Sydney26 48.04

ACAD-IL  9Majewski, Mia27 48.20

RISE-IL 10Rusk, Ariana28 48.61

SCST-IL 10Dombroski, Hannah*29 48.69

AA-IL  9Reband, Angelina*29 48.69

TIDE-IL  9Kinsella, Harper31 48.71

RASC-IL  9Agbaje-Williams, Tiwa32 48.87

DDST-IL 10Damm, Jane33 48.89

WHTN-IL 10Schmidt, Dakota34 48.98

MAVS-IL  9Hefferan, Hayden35 50.08

SCT-IL  9Rolph, Emma36 50.11

JETS-IL  9Yumena, Kate Ann37 50.31

DLTA-IL  9Valle, Amelia38 50.35

RA-IL  9Anzalone, Rose39 50.43

FMC-IL  9Gelbuda, Alice40 50.53

CWAC-IL  8Sydel, Addison41 50.77

BNSC-IL  8Conway, Addisyn42 50.81

BNSC-IL  9Krischel, Ivy43 50.90

CORE-IL  9Wahlgren, Audrey44 51.01

YRRV-IL  9Tousant, Lindsay45 52.33

ACAD-IL  9Chin, Kai-lan46 52.91

HSC-IL  9Ukoha, Sora47 52.94

LWSA-IL  9Grigas, Marley48 53.00

PAC-IL  9Braverman, Erica49 53.20

 
#6  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPD-IL 10Holda, Nathan1 40.47

LHSC-IL 10Ogrodny, David2 40.50

SCST-IL 10Winck, Henry3 41.45

CPD-IL 10Chen, Jayden4 41.90

PPD-IL 10Komsa, Mark5 42.38

JETS-IL 10Johnson, Evan6 42.47

CPD-IL 10Mei, Jexton7 42.81

RISE-IL 10Korduck, Eli8 43.16

NEPT-IL 10Meachem, Charleston9 43.55

FOX-IL  9Cai, Wesley10 44.13

FOX-IL 10Hassanien, Selim11 44.40

HOSC-IL 10Krishnan, Om*12 44.62

RISE-IL  9Zajac, Hubert*12 44.62

CWAC-IL 10Hu, Ian14 44.74

YDSC-IL 10Cox, Ethan15 44.92

FOX-IL 10Yilmaz, Ruzgar16 45.15

JETS-IL 10Forsyth, Kaiden17 45.70

PAWW-IL 10Lu, Weining18 45.81

RISE-IL  9Grzywacz, Kristian19 46.19

CPD-IL 10Li, Adam20 46.34

SCST-IL 10Kling, Conor21 46.68

WILD-IL  9Wang, Wolfgang22 47.27

FMC-IL  8Hodder, Graham23 47.51

HWSA-IL 10Zajac, Oliwer24 47.83

FVFY-IL  8Hradecki, Liam25 47.97

CPD-IL 10Mui, Avis26 48.32

FVFY-IL 10Gillibrand, Jude*27 48.42

SCST-IL 10Apasov, Daniel*27 48.42

RISE-IL 10Lowery, David29 48.59

DCST-IL 10Welch, Jackson30 48.78

GILS-IL 10Fritts, Graysen31 49.16

SCST-IL  9Steinberg, Harvey32 50.76

PPD-IL  9Chama, Irvine33 50.77

FOX-IL  9Tian, Thomas34 50.81

SPY-IL  9Pressnall, Callen35 50.91

SPD-IL  9Pietak, Anthony36 51.07

FOX-IL  9Nandi, Dev37 51.19

FOX-IL  9Perez, Jonathan38 51.90

FVFY-IL  9Klauke, Oliver39 52.12

CWAC-IL  9Isackson, Hayes40 52.49

MAVS-IL  9Dickinson, David41 52.65

PAC-IL  9Qiang, Yufan42 53.04

HOSC-IL  9Scavnicar, Greyson43 54.81

MAVS-IL  9Lintow, Nathan44 56.24

 
#7  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 10Schreiber, Emmeline1 1:21.00

39.00 42.00

MMSC-IL 10Miles, Eliana2 1:21.54

38.58 42.96

FMC-IL  9Dill, Madeline3 1:23.91

41.29 42.62

RISE-IL 10Scheetz, Olivia4 1:24.19

41.30 42.89

FMC-IL 10Choi, Olivia5 1:24.29

41.95 42.34

PAC-IL  9Ma, Sirui6 1:24.53

41.33 43.20

FVFY-IL 10Hilario, Meredith7 1:26.43

42.91 43.52

WILD-IL 10Krstic, Mila8 1:26.71

SST-IL 10Neiswender, Bennett9 1:27.05

41.99 45.06

PAC-IL 10Sheleg, Adriana10 1:27.59

FMC-IL 10Krietsch, Parker11 1:27.74

41.80 45.94

ACAD-IL 10Kruse, Blake12 1:27.89

42.14 45.75

FMC-IL 10Seraphin, Eve13 1:27.91

42.36 45.55

NTA-IL 10Christensen, Zooey14 1:28.40

44.00 44.40

HSC-IL 10Basile, Calista15 1:28.74

43.36 45.38

PPD-IL 10De Jonckheere, Emily16 1:29.52

42.67 46.85

NTA-IL 10O'Donnell, Mabel17 1:29.81

42.52 47.29

TIDE-IL 10Gorman, Quinn18 1:29.89

42.23 47.66

PAC-IL  9Maximov, Lily19 1:29.98

43.13 46.85

SCST-IL 10Risler, Rita20 1:30.43

HWSA-IL  9Holben, Evelyn21 1:30.56

44.63 45.93

MMSC-IL 10Neubauer, Natalie22 1:31.04

43.98 47.06

NTA-IL 10Liberman, Alyssa23 1:31.65

44.30 47.35
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(#7  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Back)

HSC-IL 10Suliga, Vivian24 1:31.88

44.77 47.11

FOX-IL 10Tian, Tammy25 1:32.37

46.24 46.13

JPD-IL 10DeLoriea, Ramona26 1:32.40

45.74 46.66

ACAD-IL 10Bianco, Lainey27 1:32.69

44.84 47.85

HSC-IL  9Brownfield, Ella28 1:32.74

PPD-IL 10Giangreco, Harper29 1:33.11

45.60 47.51

ACAD-IL  9Chin, Kai-lan30 1:33.49

45.00 48.49

SCST-IL  9Hatczel, Emma31 1:35.23

46.79 48.44

FMC-IL  9Kuhl, Penelope32 1:35.66

46.28 49.38

SPY-IL  9Glessner, Coralie33 1:35.74

46.46 49.28

DCST-IL  9Garcia, Isabel34 1:35.89

45.77 50.12

RA-IL  9Anzalone, Rose35 1:36.18

46.09 50.09

CORE-IL  9Wahlgren, Audrey36 1:36.59

47.00 49.59

HOSC-IL  9Booher, Tessa37 1:37.06

47.93 49.13

FMC-IL  9Gelbuda, Alice38 1:37.13

48.38 48.75

PAC-IL  9Nierman, Madelyn39 1:37.61

48.03 49.58

BNSC-IL  9Cherry, Eve40 1:38.25

RISE-IL  9Wicklander, Elise41 1:38.71

47.72 50.99

PAWW-IL  9Huwe, Ella42 1:39.21

RMSC-IL  8Daehler, Violet43 1:39.76

47.07 52.69

YRRV-IL  9Hughes, Madison44 1:39.97

50.26 49.71

GILS-IL  9Pedretti, Madelyn45 1:41.46

49.84 51.62

MAVS-IL  9Piszynski, Juliet46 1:41.58

48.74 52.84

 
#8  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FOX-IL 10Oconnor, Stefan1 1:16.85

37.63 39.22

CWAC-IL 10Bezsaly, Ryan2 1:17.46

37.00 40.46

ACAD-IL 10Montiel, Jameson3 1:18.62

37.53 41.09

ACAD-IL 10Johnson, Jack4 1:20.77

38.68 42.09

LIFE-IL 10Marshall, Troy5 1:22.00

40.49 41.51

JETS-IL 10Johnson, Evan6 1:22.80

39.95 42.85

HWSA-IL  9Weith, Brayden7 1:23.09

41.20 41.89

RISE-IL 10Dahl, Emmett8 1:23.40

39.89 43.51

HPAC-IL 10Trybus, Sebastian9 1:23.93

41.84 42.09

PPD-IL 10Shinde, Arjun10 1:24.19

40.76 43.43

FOX-IL 10Jiang, Lucas11 1:24.28

40.34 43.94

YWFF-IL 10Baker, Brody12 1:24.30

40.16 44.14

MAVS-IL 10Early, James13 1:24.37

40.76 43.61

LWSA-IL 10Rambo, Peyton14 1:24.85

41.38 43.47

PAC-IL 10Woolson, Frederick15 1:25.70

42.95 42.75

PPD-IL 10Ludy, Ethan16 1:25.82

42.51 43.31

LFSC-IL 10McEwen, Conal17 1:26.00

42.02 43.98

FOX-IL 10Gu, Victor18 1:26.06

42.35 43.71

BNSC-IL  9Wort, Bennett19 1:26.39

43.05 43.34

RISE-IL 10Stanulis, Tomas20 1:27.41

40.94 46.47

HOSC-IL 10Hutchison, Paul21 1:27.88

43.16 44.72

JETS-IL 10Zilinger, Shane22 1:28.31

42.75 45.56

CWAC-IL  9Schreiber, Emmett23 1:28.63

43.95 44.68

LFSC-IL 10Regonaschi, Gabriel24 1:28.65

43.10 45.55

HOSC-IL  9Scavnicar, Greyson25 1:28.72

43.19 45.53

SCST-IL 10Peterson, Sean26 1:29.11

44.07 45.04

PAC-IL  9Lapkouski, Iliya27 1:29.12

42.25 46.87

CPD-IL  9Migurskiy, Makar28 1:29.51

43.56 45.95

FVFY-IL 10Skubiak, Maksym29 1:29.86

44.20 45.66

WAC-IL 10King, Liam*30 1:30.08

42.71 47.37

FMC-IL  9Bondrea, Nathan*30 1:30.08

44.42 45.66

LYON-IL 10Sykes, Macarthur32 1:30.30

42.02 48.28

TIDE-IL 10Westerhaus, Milo33 1:30.34

44.81 45.53

PPD-IL 10Aoyama, Takahiro34 1:30.94

43.96 46.98

IGSC-IL 10Kopanarov, Lucas35 1:31.19

43.78 47.41

CWAC-IL  8Bartels, Quinn36 1:31.42

44.16 47.26

HOSC-IL 10Merryweather, Callan37 1:31.58

44.31 47.27

HSC-IL 10Sampat, Nathan38 1:32.32

43.60 48.72

HPAC-IL  9Ryser, Raymond39 1:32.36

46.16 46.20

FMC-IL 10Mederich, Mason40 1:32.52

44.58 47.94

M3A-IL 10Shen, Harry41 1:32.58

45.14 47.44

SPD-IL  9Pietak, Anthony42 1:33.74

44.14 49.60

MMSC-IL 10Schawel, Bram43 1:35.06

46.80 48.26

DLTA-IL  9Mura, Anthony44 1:35.30

46.99 48.31

 
#9  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PAC-IL  9Ma, Sirui1 34.93

HSC-IL 10Schreiber, Emmeline2 35.89

FMC-IL 10Choi, Olivia3 36.16

HSC-IL  9Trombly, Sydney4 36.65

EMSC-IL 10Tysma, Kira5 37.07

FMC-IL  9Dill, Madeline6 37.21

HSC-IL 10Ryan, Clare7 37.27

MMSC-IL 10Miles, Eliana8 37.34

RISE-IL 10Scheetz, Olivia9 37.43

GILS-IL  9Gray, Roh10 37.68

PAC-IL 10Schneider, Fiona11 37.74

FOX-IL 10Selvaraj, Vikashni12 37.98

FOX-IL 10Centeno, Kyleigh13 38.37

NTA-IL 10Liberman, Alyssa14 38.51

DUND-IL 10Navratil, Sophia15 38.55

CWAC-IL 10Sudarshan, Avni16 38.67

FMC-IL  9Djoko Moyo, Norah Lynn*17 39.41

RAID-IL 10Kirk, Eloise*17 39.41

AA-IL  9Nordmark, Savannah19 39.74

SST-IL 10Neiswender, Bennett20 39.94

BNSC-IL  8Conway, Addisyn21 40.26

SSC-IL 10McCool, Emily22 40.32

AA-IL  9Reband, Angelina23 40.42

SPY-IL 10Lantz, Avery24 40.63

HSC-IL  9Tushaus, Claire25 41.18

PAC-IL  9Braverman, Erica26 41.29

MAVS-IL  9Piszynski, Juliet27 41.51

PAC-IL  9Maximov, Lily28 42.00

BNSC-IL  9Krischel, Ivy29 42.10

RISE-IL  9Lakemaker, Delylah30 42.19

RA-IL  9Anzalone, Rose31 42.67

CPD-IL  8Sieniek, Amelia32 42.68

DDST-IL 10Damm, Jane33 42.72

FMC-IL  9Norman, Avery34 42.78

LPD-IL  9Kelly, Cameron35 43.13
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(#9  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Fly)

RAID-IL  9Leach, Charley36 43.20

RISE-IL  9Wenig, Ellison37 43.48

FVFY-IL 10Hilario, Meredith38 43.50

FOX-IL  9Brock, Emma39 44.22

WAC-IL  9Engle, Madeleine40 44.38

ACAD-IL  9Chin, Kai-lan41 44.75

WAC-IL  8Dickman, Quinn42 44.80

PAWW-IL  9Huwe, Ella43 44.94

FMC-IL  9Kuhl, Penelope44 45.19

YDSC-IL  7Schultz, Liliyn45 45.64

CWAC-IL  8Hu, Ima46 45.65

ACAD-IL 10Bianco, Lainey47 45.88

SCST-IL  9Herlehy, Claire48 46.02

HSC-IL  9Ukoha, Sora49 46.99

YRRV-IL  9Tousant, Lindsay50 49.18

PASS-IL  9Plewa, Melanie51 50.44

 
#10  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAD-IL 10Montiel, Jameson1 33.53

LWSA-IL 10Sink, Kai2 34.15

FOX-IL 10Oconnor, Stefan3 34.43

JETS-IL 10Johnson, Evan4 34.76

HOSC-IL 10Krishnan, Om5 35.50

PAC-IL  9Lakkoju, Vivaan6 36.14

CPD-IL 10Mui, Avis7 36.70

PPD-IL 10Komsa, Mark8 36.79

YDSC-IL  9Schultz, Owyn9 36.89

FOX-IL 10Jiang, Lucas*10 37.03

CWAC-IL 10Moldovan, Jake*10 37.03

NEPT-IL 10Meachem, Charleston12 37.07

WILD-IL  9Wang, Wolfgang13 37.32

YDSC-IL 10Cox, Ethan14 37.47

CPD-IL 10Mei, Jexton15 37.57

CWAC-IL 10Hu, Ian16 37.93

PAC-IL 10Woolson, Frederick17 37.97

BNSC-IL  9Wort, Bennett18 38.09

MAVS-IL 10Pavlovski, Alexander19 38.45

SBD-IL 10Van Uytven, Jack20 38.52

FOX-IL 10Yilmaz, Ruzgar21 38.64

M3A-IL 10Shen, Harry22 38.66

YRRV-IL 10Welt, Thatcher23 38.70

FOX-IL 10Hassanien, Selim24 38.71

FOX-IL  9Cai, Wesley25 39.23

PPD-IL 10Holda, Nathan26 39.27

YDSC-IL 10Holthaus, Chase27 39.32

RISE-IL 10Dahl, Emmett28 39.51

NTA-IL 10Manson, Vincent29 39.83

PPD-IL 10Aoyama, Takahiro30 39.88

RISE-IL 10Stanulis, Tomas31 39.98

WCS-IL 10Hernandez, Marcus32 40.23

FOX-IL 10Salvesen, Rowan33 40.66

CPD-IL 10Chen, Jayden34 40.96

HOSC-IL  9Scavnicar, Greyson35 41.19

PAC-IL  9Lapkouski, Iliya36 41.38

GILS-IL 10Fritts, Graysen37 41.52

FOX-IL  9Nandi, Dev38 41.57

PAWW-IL 10Hutton, Ryker39 41.79

FVFY-IL  9Klauke, Oliver40 41.81

NAC-IL 10Swiercz, Aaron41 41.84

HOSC-IL  9Rafacz, Erik42 42.28

HPAC-IL  9Ryser, Raymond43 42.37

LWSA-IL  9Stenson, Benjamin44 42.57

LWSA-IL  9Adam, Kian45 43.36

CWAC-IL  9Maceira, Hunter46 43.97

PAWW-IL  9Glow, Alex47 44.13

FMC-IL  9Ma, Alvin48 44.76

 
#11  Girls 10&U 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FMC-IL 10Seraphin, Eve1 5:42.28

38.80 43.01 43.1944.61

44.72 43.86 44.23 39.86

VHST-IL  9Marginean, Meghan2 5:42.39

38.93 42.84 44.0845.38

44.26 43.79 43.15 39.96

BTS-IL 10Lynch, Isla3 5:48.69

39.47 43.80 44.7045.55

45.08 44.50 43.67 41.92

HSC-IL 10Cassell, Blake4 5:49.74

38.87 43.97 44.6945.43

45.34 45.33 45.66 40.45

TIDE-IL 10Gorman, Quinn5 5:50.95

37.42 44.71 45.7244.05

44.75 46.01 43.86 44.43

FOX-IL 10Tian, Tammy6 5:53.83

39.59 43.79 44.4547.26

46.62 44.91 45.26 41.95

FVFY-IL 10Hilario, Meredith7 5:54.68

40.12 44.59 45.6847.32

47.09 45.74 45.52 38.62

MMSC-IL 10Neubauer, Natalie8 5:54.91

39.65 43.64 45.4645.89

45.29 46.40 44.65 43.93

LFSC-IL 10Zhong, Sophia9 5:56.51

1:31.21

FOX-IL 10Choi, Yuna10 5:57.59

38.40 43.22 45.6746.42

48.40 47.03 45.96 42.49

FMC-IL  9Norman, Avery11 6:01.02

41.26 46.76 47.1645.64

45.85 47.10 44.57 42.68

RAID-IL  9Leach, Charley12 6:01.07

1:27.24

RAID-IL 10Kirk, Eloise13 6:03.41

40.23 44.53 46.0347.26

47.59 46.53 47.10 44.14

WILD-IL 10Krstic, Mila14 6:08.82

40.55 46.18 47.5747.14

47.62 47.67 47.17 44.92

HWSA-IL  9Holben, Evelyn15 6:09.29

42.30 45.41 46.8148.64

47.41 45.25 49.36 44.11

CWAC-IL  8Sydel, Addison16 6:14.00

42.14 46.49 48.0448.49

49.20 48.93 46.20 44.51

LPD-IL  9Kelly, Cameron17 6:14.04

43.29 50.33 48.5248.80

47.17 46.36 46.96 42.61

CORE-IL  9Wahlgren, Audrey18 6:14.21

43.39 48.12 48.6848.94

48.18 46.83 46.39 43.68

CWAC-IL  8Hu, Ima19 6:18.08

41.71 48.33 48.0150.44

49.24 48.12 48.94 43.29

LPD-IL  9Mueller, Clare20 6:19.81

43.24 48.40 48.8148.85

48.87 49.52 47.94 44.18

PAC-IL  9Maximov, Lily21 6:20.60

44.04 48.89 48.4948.04

49.42 48.91 47.33 45.48

RISE-IL  9Lakemaker, Delylah22 6:20.63

41.54 47.83 49.4850.03

49.76 49.27 46.91 45.81

SCST-IL  9Hatczel, Emma23 6:23.01

41.44 47.05 48.5750.37

50.55 48.64 49.53 46.86

PAC-IL  9Nierman, Madelyn24 6:26.46

41.98 48.74 49.9751.27

50.15 49.86 48.61 45.88

WHTN-IL 10Kearns, Shea25 6:28.18

45.19 49.33 49.1949.17

48.62 49.09 49.82 47.77

RMSC-IL  8Daehler, Violet26 6:29.02

42.29 49.57 50.5749.67

51.47 50.30 51.28 43.87

ACAD-IL  9Majewski, Mia27 6:32.86

43.88 50.11 50.8649.97

50.97 50.63 48.00 48.44

SCST-IL  9Herlehy, Claire28 6:35.00

44.53 50.78 49.9550.77

49.99 50.15 51.24 47.59

RISE-IL  9Wicklander, Elise29 6:36.45

1:40.41

YRRV-IL  9Hughes, Madison30 6:43.27

43.45 51.04 54.2451.43

51.54 53.39 50.46 47.72

RMSC-IL  8Mueller, Emma31 6:46.36

42.93 50.67 52.2053.10

53.36 52.52 52.62 48.96

BNSC-IL  9Krischel, Ivy32 6:46.82

42.72 51.28 51.9753.70

52.55 53.60 51.83 49.17

CPD-IL  9Li, Kaitlyn33 6:58.48

46.26 52.62 54.8054.75

54.44 52.86 51.00 51.75
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#12  Boys 10&U 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-IL 10Marshall, Troy1 5:22.00

35.97 39.35 40.8740.77

41.80 41.10 43.18 38.96

CWAC-IL 10Bezsaly, Ryan2 5:25.57

35.97 40.44 41.3642.40

43.25 42.09 41.70 38.36

HPAC-IL 10Trybus, Sebastian3 5:26.94

36.67 41.45 41.8342.68

43.02 41.97 41.15 38.17

ACAD-IL 10Johnson, Jack4 5:29.30

36.64 41.36 42.4942.14

42.48 41.84 42.15 40.20

FOX-IL 10Salvesen, Rowan5 5:29.33

35.90 41.58 42.9543.58

42.84 41.57 41.78 39.13

LWSA-IL 10Rambo, Peyton6 5:33.13

36.64 42.39 44.0843.01

42.86 43.12 41.95 39.08

FOX-IL 10Gu, Victor7 5:35.08

34.89 41.82 42.8642.26

42.87 44.22 43.99 42.17

SCST-IL 10Kling, Conor8 5:35.17

37.24 41.95 42.7743.09

43.86 42.92 43.28 40.06

CWAC-IL 10Moldovan, Jake9 5:35.82

36.76 41.42 42.6742.69

44.19 44.42 44.54 39.13

HWSA-IL  9Weith, Brayden10 5:37.65

39.70 44.54 42.7545.72

43.55 42.25 41.84 37.30

SCST-IL 10Winck, Henry11 5:38.34

37.54 42.67 43.8943.09

42.92 44.26 43.09 40.88

PPD-IL 10Shinde, Arjun12 5:40.02

36.45 41.32 43.7343.60

44.46 43.77 44.71 41.98

YDSC-IL 10Holthaus, Chase13 5:42.31

38.09 41.91 43.5544.24

45.38 43.74 44.28 41.12

FMC-IL  9Bondrea, Nathan14 5:44.06

37.76 44.75 44.0145.00

44.35 44.36 42.88 40.95

RISE-IL 10Korduck, Eli15 5:46.68

39.07 43.09 43.8645.80

44.02 44.25 45.33 41.26

RISE-IL 10Lowery, David16 5:46.78

39.52 44.00 42.9846.11

45.91 43.85 45.38 39.03

SCST-IL 10Apasov, Daniel17 5:47.81

38.36 43.67 44.2944.43

46.03 44.03 46.27 40.73

BSC-IL  9Qi, Easton18 5:51.73

39.26 44.85 45.2044.97

45.29 44.91 44.03 43.22

CWAC-IL  9Schreiber, Emmett19 5:52.33

39.10 44.07 45.5943.76

45.19 46.24 45.02 43.36

LWSA-IL 10Sink, Kai20 5:53.43

37.22 44.51 45.6245.18

46.71 46.67 43.78 43.74

LFSC-IL 10Regonaschi, Gabriel21 5:54.84

39.58 43.34 44.7945.59

46.20 45.22 45.77 44.35

FMC-IL 10Mederich, Mason22 5:56.11

39.97 46.12 45.9446.33

45.83 45.30 44.42 42.20

CWAC-IL  8Bartels, Quinn23 5:58.03

39.51 43.93 45.0648.50

44.57 44.71 46.53 45.22

CPD-IL  9Migurskiy, Makar24 5:58.53

41.45 44.47 45.7046.55

46.40 45.29 45.61 43.06

FOX-IL  9Tian, Thomas25 6:04.03

39.51 44.25 47.2847.66

48.68 47.19 47.27 42.19

NTA-IL 10Manson, Vincent26 6:06.74

41.09 45.61 47.0446.25

47.62 48.15 46.88 44.10

PAC-IL  9Lakkoju, Vivaan27 6:11.54

41.17 46.83 48.0750.20

49.54 47.31 46.47 41.95

MAVS-IL 10Early, James28 6:12.44

41.15 46.44 48.2246.91

47.81 49.65 46.34 45.92

DLTA-IL  9Mura, Anthony29 6:20.00

40.60 47.68 49.0548.74

50.05 48.98 49.65 45.25

YRRV-IL  9Fleming, Noah30 6:21.34

42.39 47.35 49.5750.20

51.44 49.01 49.44 41.94

PAWW-IL  9Gearhart, Alexander31 6:21.56

40.15 47.80 49.1150.75

50.27 50.64 48.13 44.71

LWSA-IL  9Adam, Kian32 6:21.86

42.04 48.46 50.9549.89

49.45 49.45 47.78 43.84

CWAC-IL  9Wroble, Kai33 6:22.48

42.58 48.37 49.1849.11

49.53 49.87 48.81 45.03

CWAC-IL  9Maceira, Hunter34 6:25.33

43.29 49.34 50.2649.19

48.42 50.64 48.27 45.92

RISE-IL 10Dola, Alexander35 6:43.66

44.62 50.73 52.7252.89

54.12 51.26 52.36 44.96

 
#13  Girls 10&U 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHSC-IL1 2:14.89

Suliga, Vivian 10 Cassell, Blake 10

Trombly, Sydney 9 Schreiber, Emmeline 10

35.34 33.11 30.7935.65

AFMC-IL2 2:15.74

Seraphin, Eve 10 Dill, Madeline 9

Choi, Olivia 10 Flood, Camden 10

34.24 34.09 33.2034.21

AFOX-IL3 2:18.34

Choi, Yuna 10 Shymkewich, Uma 10

Centeno, Kyleigh 10 Tian, Tammy 10

34.97 34.97 32.1936.21

APAC-IL4 2:18.55

Ma, Sirui 9 Sheleg, Adriana 10

Braverman, Erica 9 Schneider, Fiona 10

32.97 38.73 33.4733.38

ARISE-IL5 2:25.67

Lakemaker, Delylah 9 Rusk, Ariana 10

Wenig, Ellison 9 Scheetz, Olivia 10

38.65 37.56 31.6437.82

AACAD-IL6 2:26.22

Kruse, Blake 10 Bianco, Lainey 10

Majewski, Mia 9 Chin, Kai-lan 9

44.50 25.54 36.6039.58

BHSC-IL7 2:26.82

Ryan, Clare 10 Basile, Calista 10

Tushaus, Claire 9 Decker, Sydney 9

35.06 37.60 1:14.16

AMMSC-IL8 2:27.09

Miles, Eliana 10 Neubauer, Natalie 10

Kim, Claire 10 Sleigh, Reagan 9

34.28 36.73 41.4734.61

BFMC-IL9 2:27.36

Djoko Moyo, Norah Lynn 9 Norman, Avery 9

Kuhl, Penelope 9 Krietsch, Parker 10

35.50 37.26 36.0638.54

ACWAC-IL10 2:27.73

Sydel, Addison 8 Hu, Ima 8

Nouneh, Layal 10 Sudarshan, Avni 10

42.39 33.36 35.2236.76

BFOX-IL11 2:28.06

Selvaraj, Vikashni 10 Liu, Caroline 10

Wong, Elizabeth 10 Sureshkumar, Kavinaya 10

37.43 35.73 36.4838.42

ANTA-IL12 2:28.42

Christensen, Zooey 10 Liberman, Alyssa 10

Logan, Abigail 10 O'Donnell, Mabel 10

35.21 38.09 37.1837.94

APAWW-IL13 2:28.66

Huwe, Ella 9 Getz, Eleanor 10

Stetzler, Nora 10 Richardson, Sophia 10

37.58 40.00 1:11.08

 
#14  Boys 10&U 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APPD-IL1 2:11.90

Shinde, Arjun 10 Komsa, Mark 10

Holda, Nathan 10 Ludy, Ethan 10

33.55 32.31 31.8534.19

AFOX-IL2 2:11.95

Oconnor, Stefan 10 Gu, Victor 10

Yilmaz, Ruzgar 10 Salvesen, Rowan 10

32.48 34.46 32.1132.90
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ACWAC-IL3 2:12.31

Moldovan, Jake 10 Bezsaly, Ryan 10

Gai, Xingyu 10 Hu, Ian 10

33.22 33.43 31.8833.78

ACPD-IL4 2:12.93

Chen, Jayden 10 Mui, Avis 10

Li, Adam 10 Mei, Jexton 10

33.10 32.55 32.8934.39

ASCST-IL5 2:16.12

Kling, Conor 10 Winck, Henry 10

Peterson, Sean 10 Apasov, Daniel 10

33.14 33.04 34.2835.66

ARISE-IL6 2:17.07

Dahl, Emmett 10 Stanulis, Tomas 10

Lowery, David 10 Korduck, Eli 10

35.00 32.60 34.2535.22

AACAD-IL7 2:17.41

Johnson, Jack 10 Montiel, Jameson 10

Li, Oliver 9 Slowik, Luke 10

34.59 31.77 33.8437.21

BFOX-IL8 2:19.15

Jiang, Lucas 10 Perez, Jonathan 9

Tian, Thomas 9 Hassanien, Selim 10

33.88 35.65 33.1136.51

AHOSC-IL9 2:20.20

Merryweather, Callan 10 Krishnan, Om 10

Rafacz, Erik 9 Hutchison, Paul 10

42.19 27.47 27.5542.99

AHPAC-IL10 2:21.99

Trybus, Sebastian 10 Mucha, Luke 9

Kim, Leo 9 Ryser, Raymond 9

32.48 37.37 35.1636.98

ALWSA-IL11 2:22.15

Sink, Kai 10 Stenson, Benjamin 9

Adam, Kian 9 Rambo, Peyton 10

33.11 39.97 32.1136.96

APAC-IL12 2:22.66

Lapkouski, Iliya 9 Orseno, Luciano 10

Lakkoju, Vivaan 9 Woolson, Frederick 10

36.16 36.55 35.1234.83

AYDSC-IL13 2:23.00

Holthaus, Chase 10 Cox, Bennett 8

Schultz, Owyn 9 Cox, Ethan 10

34.31 41.62 31.6635.41

AFVFY-IL14 2:25.40

Klauke, Oliver 9 Skubiak, Maksym 10

Gillibrand, Jude 10 Jordan, Joseph 10

39.19 35.39 35.2835.54

AJETS-IL15 2:26.58

Johnson, Evan 10 Linko, Kolin 10

Forsyth, Kaiden 10 Zilinger, Shane 10

32.31 38.66 38.4537.16

AFMC-IL16 2:27.17

Mederich, Mason 10 Tretyak, Alexander 10

Ma, Alvin 9 Bondrea, Nathan 9

38.86 36.09 35.0937.13

AMAVS-IL17 2:27.73

Pavlovski, Alexander 10 Lintow, Nathan 9

Hacker, Liam 9 Early, James 10

35.34 39.61 1:12.78

BPPD-IL18 2:28.52

Chama, Irvine 9 Darwis, Maxwell 10

Citron, Alec 10 Aoyama, Takahiro 10

36.91 36.61 32.8742.13

BRISE-IL19 2:29.12

Grzywacz, Kristian 9 Downs, James 10

Zajac, Hubert 9 Nelson, Owen 10

37.79 36.22 36.4938.62

BCWAC-IL20 2:29.31

Isackson, Hayes 9 Bartels, Quinn 8

Zheng, Maxwell 10 Schreiber, Emmett 9

48.19 27.86 35.8637.40

APAWW-IL21 2:33.47

Lu, Weining 10 Gearhart, Alexander 9

Sylvester, Robinson 9 Hutton, Ryker 10

38.96 39.01 37.9537.55

BFMC-IL22 2:39.56

Hodder, Graham 8 Mishra, Jay 9

Xu, Xizhe 10 Tario, Dean 7

37.38 40.20 1:21.98

AWILD-IL--- DQ

Cunnick, Theodore 9 Miller, Sebastian 10

Thompson, Charles 10 Wang, Wolfgang 9

48.35 34.95 34.4041.66

 
#15  Girls 10&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FMC-IL 10Choi, Olivia1 2:35.82

36.23 39.39 39.1741.03

HSC-IL 10Schreiber, Emmeline2 2:38.68

36.38 40.50 40.2541.55

PAC-IL  9Ma, Sirui3 2:40.32

36.21 40.49 40.8342.79

RISE-IL 10Scheetz, Olivia4 2:40.51

36.46 39.63 41.2543.17

FMC-IL 10Seraphin, Eve5 2:40.83

36.90 40.29 40.6642.98

VHST-IL  9Marginean, Meghan6 2:41.67

37.44 40.77 40.5542.91

HSC-IL 10Cassell, Blake7 2:41.95

37.35 42.98 39.7341.89

FMC-IL  9Dill, Madeline8 2:42.11

36.58 41.14 41.7642.63

SPY-IL 10Lantz, Avery9 2:42.20

36.40 41.44 41.7442.62

FOX-IL 10Tian, Tammy10 2:43.06

37.12 41.64 40.0244.28

FMC-IL 10Flood, Camden11 2:44.58

37.06 42.48 41.1143.93

BTS-IL 10Lynch, Isla12 2:44.61

38.18 42.09 41.1843.16

GSC-IL 10Sevcik, Margeaux13 2:44.92

37.62 41.48 41.1044.72

TIDE-IL 10Gorman, Quinn14 2:46.16

37.45 42.19 41.8144.71

FVFY-IL 10Hilario, Meredith15 2:46.19

38.64 44.00 39.0344.52

FMC-IL  9Djoko Moyo, Norah Lynn16 2:47.63

37.92 42.01 43.0344.67

FOX-IL 10Choi, Yuna17 2:48.13

37.05 43.19 42.8345.06

PAC-IL 10Schneider, Fiona18 2:48.15

36.80 42.86 43.9544.54

MMSC-IL 10Neubauer, Natalie19 2:48.20

37.86 43.28 41.8445.22

HWSA-IL  9Holben, Evelyn20 2:49.65

38.01 42.46 44.1045.08

AA-IL  9Nordmark, Savannah21 2:49.98

38.83 44.44 41.4145.30

RAID-IL 10Stoller, Adeline22 2:50.25

38.77 44.28 42.3644.84

LFSC-IL 10Zhong, Sophia23 2:50.57

37.29 43.62 43.5946.07

FMC-IL  9Norman, Avery24 2:50.80

39.02 43.27 41.5246.99

WILD-IL 10Krstic, Mila25 2:51.13

38.13 43.32 43.1246.56

NTA-IL 10Christensen, Zooey26 2:51.72

38.46 43.53 44.1545.58

HSC-IL  9Trombly, Sydney27 2:51.77

37.36 43.96 1:30.45

CWAC-IL 10Nouneh, Layal28 2:53.69

39.42 44.18 44.1545.94

LPD-IL  9Kelly, Cameron29 2:54.07

39.51 44.51 44.7345.32

RAID-IL  9Leach, Charley30 2:54.22

40.39 43.97 42.5147.35

DCST-IL 10McGill, Audrey31 2:54.29

39.76 45.84 44.0744.62

DDST-IL 10Damm, Jane32 2:54.63

39.52 45.98 43.2645.87

HSC-IL 10Suliga, Vivian33 2:54.85

38.54 44.80 44.5946.92

TIDE-IL  9Kinsella, Harper34 2:56.09

39.41 44.86 45.2046.62

PAWW-IL  9Huwe, Ella35 2:56.77

41.48 45.03 43.4446.82

CWAC-IL  8Sydel, Addison36 2:57.24

40.71 43.88 45.7746.88

LFSC-IL 10Pohanka, Julia37 2:57.50

39.34 44.43 46.0147.72

PAC-IL  9Braverman, Erica38 2:57.56

41.54 44.89 42.4748.66

FOX-IL 10Shymkewich, Uma39 2:58.31

39.86 47.29 43.8647.30

FMC-IL  9Kuhl, Penelope40 2:58.81

41.49 44.60 45.8446.88

WHTN-IL 10Kearns, Shea41 3:00.20

41.39 45.63 45.6947.49

PPD-IL 10De Jonckheere, Emily42 3:00.33

39.51 46.32 44.5649.94

RISE-IL  9Lakemaker, Delylah43 3:00.61

40.52 46.27 45.3848.44
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(#15  Girls 10&U 200 Meter Free)

HSC-IL  9Decker, Sydney44 3:01.63

40.98 45.67 47.2347.75

BNSC-IL  8Conway, Addisyn45 3:01.90

39.25 46.11 47.5948.95

CWAC-IL  8Hu, Ima46 3:02.09

41.29 47.61 44.4848.71

SCST-IL  9Hatczel, Emma47 3:02.80

41.55 48.06 45.1848.01

RMSC-IL  8Daehler, Violet48 3:02.86

41.44 47.58 45.3648.48

PAC-IL  9Maximov, Lily49 3:03.33

42.22 47.68 46.6646.77

YRRV-IL  9Hughes, Madison50 3:05.17

41.30 49.41 44.7949.67

PAC-IL  9Nierman, Madelyn51 3:05.57

43.10 48.92 43.2650.29

LPD-IL  9Mueller, Clare52 3:05.72

42.88 48.34 43.7750.73

SPY-IL  9Karhliker, Lola53 3:06.06

38.90 46.98

SCST-IL  9Herlehy, Claire54 3:07.42

42.64 49.00 47.1348.65

YDSC-IL  7Schultz, Liliyn55 3:08.89

43.23 48.99 46.3550.32

DCST-IL  9Garcia, Isabel56 3:12.56

43.76 50.47 48.2450.09

YRRV-IL  9Tousant, Lindsay57 3:13.21

50.512:01.39

BNSC-IL  9Krischel, Ivy58 3:14.74

43.26 49.03 49.2953.16

GILS-IL  9Siniawski, Leah59 3:15.08

41.98 49.54 49.3154.25

HSC-IL  9Ukoha, Sora60 3:18.69

40.30 51.12 54.4952.78

SPY-IL  9Glessner, Coralie61 3:19.48

41.91 49.81 53.3954.37

GILS-IL  9Gray, Roh--- DQ

40.30 46.12 44.7849.54

 
#16  Boys 10&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HPAC-IL 10Trybus, Sebastian1 2:32.11

35.46 38.43 38.0740.15

CWAC-IL 10Bezsaly, Ryan2 2:34.02

34.40 40.05 38.9240.65

LIFE-IL 10Marshall, Troy3 2:34.43

35.62 39.23 39.5040.08

CWAC-IL 10Hu, Ian4 2:36.12

36.23 39.94 37.5442.41

FOX-IL 10Salvesen, Rowan5 2:36.25

35.26 39.89 38.9642.14

LWSA-IL 10Rambo, Peyton6 2:38.47

35.06 40.83 40.3742.21

ACAD-IL 10Johnson, Jack7 2:38.55

34.92 40.88 41.0141.74

PPD-IL 10Shinde, Arjun8 2:39.26

34.90 39.79 41.1743.40

FOX-IL 10Yilmaz, Ruzgar9 2:40.76

36.63 40.83 40.2343.07

FOX-IL 10Hassanien, Selim10 2:40.83

36.23 42.24 40.9941.37

HWSA-IL  9Weith, Brayden11 2:40.84

36.44 42.14 41.0541.21

FOX-IL 10Gu, Victor12 2:40.95

35.21 41.87 40.7743.10

SCST-IL 10Kling, Conor13 2:41.65

36.58 41.97 40.5942.51

PAC-IL 10Woolson, Frederick14 2:42.96

37.55 41.57 40.4243.42

M3A-IL 10Shen, Harry15 2:43.94

36.59 42.34 40.8144.20

YDSC-IL 10Holthaus, Chase16 2:44.05

36.22 40.76 42.0745.00

FMC-IL  9Bondrea, Nathan17 2:44.30

36.32 41.97 41.2444.77

LFSC-IL 10McEwen, Conal18 2:44.39

36.56 41.60 41.5644.67

BSC-IL  9Qi, Easton19 2:46.61

38.78 41.97 42.3243.54

RISE-IL 10Lowery, David20 2:46.95

38.96 43.51 40.4943.99

YDSC-IL 10Cox, Ethan21 2:47.00

37.03 42.83 42.8344.31

FMC-IL  8Hodder, Graham22 2:47.31

37.66 43.52 42.6043.53

LHSC-IL 10Ogrodny, David23 2:47.48

37.25 43.04 41.4845.71

RISE-IL 10Korduck, Eli24 2:47.75

37.24 41.32 42.7746.42

YDSC-IL  9Schultz, Owyn25 2:47.88

39.23 43.10 40.6044.95

SCST-IL 10Apasov, Daniel26 2:48.24

37.44 42.69 42.0346.08

FVFY-IL 10Gillibrand, Jude27 2:48.81

37.42 43.99 41.7845.62

CWAC-IL  8Bartels, Quinn28 2:49.02

38.48 42.85 44.0943.60

NTA-IL 10Manson, Vincent29 2:49.35

39.93 43.32 41.1844.92

CWAC-IL  9Schreiber, Emmett30 2:49.60

38.93 43.67 42.9044.10

HOSC-IL  9Rafacz, Erik31 2:49.88

37.34 43.74 44.0644.74

FOX-IL  9Tian, Thomas32 2:50.11

38.68 44.56 41.2745.60

RISE-IL 10Dahl, Emmett33 2:50.73

36.89 45.05 43.4245.37

FMC-IL 10Mederich, Mason34 2:51.36

37.70 44.40 43.5745.69

FVFY-IL 10Jordan, Joseph35 2:52.04

36.70 44.71 46.1644.47

MAVS-IL 10Early, James36 2:52.71

38.38 45.51 44.5744.25

LFSC-IL 10Regonaschi, Gabriel37 2:52.73

38.58 44.77 44.4944.89

CPD-IL  9Migurskiy, Makar38 2:52.91

40.60 43.54 42.5446.23

FMC-IL  9Ma, Alvin39 2:53.28

40.63 44.32 42.4845.85

DDST-IL 10Szeto, Kimi40 2:54.81

41.27 43.66 43.2746.61

FVFY-IL 10Skubiak, Maksym41 2:56.74

40.03 48.42 42.2946.00

SST-IL  9Priebe, Mason42 2:57.43

41.02 43.82 45.2347.36

LWSA-IL  9Adam, Kian43 2:58.09

39.51 45.95 44.9747.66

PAWW-IL  9Gearhart, Alexander44 2:58.23

39.21 47.29 43.9547.78

PAWW-IL  9Glow, Alex45 2:58.43

39.87 46.30 43.7748.49

CWAC-IL  9Isackson, Hayes46 2:58.58

39.49 44.86 46.1548.08

PAC-IL  9Lapkouski, Iliya47 2:59.89

38.92 46.01 47.5347.43

CPD-IL  8Mei, Daniel48 3:21.78

45.60 50.98

CWAC-IL 10Moldovan, Jake--- DFS

Declared false start

RISE-IL  9Zajac, Hubert--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#17  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PAC-IL  9Ma, Sirui1 1:20.72

40.12 40.60

HSC-IL 10Schreiber, Emmeline2 1:20.73

38.02 42.71

FMC-IL 10Choi, Olivia3 1:24.38

39.23 45.15

HSC-IL  9Trombly, Sydney4 1:24.70

40.82 43.88

EMSC-IL 10Tysma, Kira5 1:25.84

39.73 46.11

FOX-IL 10Selvaraj, Vikashni6 1:27.07

39.66 47.41

RAID-IL 10Kirk, Eloise7 1:27.34

40.02 47.32

VHST-IL  9Marginean, Meghan8 1:27.96

40.01 47.95

CPD-IL 10Kraycheva, Olivia9 1:27.99

39.93 48.06

FMC-IL  9Djoko Moyo, Norah Lynn10 1:28.65

40.50 48.15

NTA-IL 10Liberman, Alyssa11 1:29.04

39.45 49.59

FMC-IL 10Seraphin, Eve12 1:30.24

40.07 50.17

HSC-IL  9Tushaus, Claire13 1:30.85

41.71 49.14
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(#17  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Fly)

FMC-IL 10Hodder, Charlotte14 1:32.71

43.95 48.76

SSC-IL 10McCool, Emily15 1:32.93

42.18 50.75

CWAC-IL 10Sudarshan, Avni16 1:33.13

43.76 49.37

GILS-IL  9Gray, Roh17 1:33.38

42.98 50.40

AA-IL  9Nordmark, Savannah18 1:33.79

44.02 49.77

FMC-IL  9Norman, Avery19 1:34.23

45.77 48.46

TIDE-IL 10Gorman, Quinn20 1:35.43

44.63 50.80

SPY-IL 10Lantz, Avery21 1:36.45

42.67 53.78

AA-IL  9Reband, Angelina22 1:39.47

45.37 54.10

CPD-IL  8Sieniek, Amelia23 1:39.65

43.79 55.86

WILD-IL 10Krasnansky, Avalon24 1:39.77

45.90 53.87

DCST-IL 10McGill, Audrey25 1:39.78

46.09 53.69

LPD-IL  9Kelly, Cameron26 1:40.03

46.27 53.76

RAID-IL  9Leach, Charley27 1:40.36

45.65 54.71

FMC-IL  9Gelbuda, Alice28 1:40.66

47.68 52.98

PAC-IL  9Maximov, Lily29 1:40.70

47.72 52.98

MAVS-IL  9Piszynski, Juliet30 1:41.83

46.19 55.64

FOX-IL  9Brock, Emma31 1:44.89

48.73 56.16

RMSC-IL  9So, Mayumi32 1:45.83

47.46 58.37

SCST-IL  9Herlehy, Claire33 1:47.27

49.28 57.99

ACAD-IL  9Chin, Kai-lan34 1:47.80

43.02 1:04.78

FOX-IL  9Salvesen, Elodie35 1:50.63

50.76 59.87

BNSC-IL  9Krischel, Ivy36 1:51.30

48.36 1:02.94

SCST-IL  7Herlehy, Madelyn37 1:51.67

51.88 59.79

YDSC-IL  7Schultz, Liliyn38 1:52.50

51.99 1:00.51

FMC-IL  9Kuhl, Penelope39 1:53.91

52.31 1:01.60

LPD-IL  9Mueller, Clare40 1:55.78

53.27 1:02.51

LFSC-IL  9Cheregi, Hannah41 1:57.65

54.00 1:03.65

 
#18  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAD-IL 10Montiel, Jameson1 1:17.64

35.86 41.78

FOX-IL 10Oconnor, Stefan2 1:18.40

36.65 41.75

PPD-IL 10Komsa, Mark3 1:20.13

37.49 42.64

LWSA-IL 10Sink, Kai4 1:20.46

38.15 42.31

LIFE-IL 10Marshall, Troy5 1:21.08

38.78 42.30

YDSC-IL  9Schultz, Owyn6 1:22.16

38.73 43.43

HOSC-IL 10Krishnan, Om7 1:23.04

37.94 45.10

BNSC-IL  9Wort, Bennett8 1:23.40

39.45 43.95

PAC-IL  9Lakkoju, Vivaan9 1:23.51

39.59 43.92

PPD-IL 10Ludy, Ethan10 1:24.09

39.12 44.97

FOX-IL 10Jiang, Lucas11 1:24.46

38.29 46.17

CPD-IL 10Mui, Avis12 1:24.56

39.01 45.55

SBD-IL 10Van Uytven, Jack13 1:25.83

39.58 46.25

MAVS-IL 10Pavlovski, Alexander14 1:27.18

39.83 47.35

PAC-IL 10Woolson, Frederick15 1:27.24

40.68 46.56

PPD-IL 10Aoyama, Takahiro16 1:27.47

41.31 46.16

WILD-IL  9Wang, Wolfgang17 1:27.62

42.13 45.49

FOX-IL  9Cai, Wesley18 1:27.66

41.41 46.25

PAWW-IL 10Hutton, Ryker19 1:29.29

39.99 49.30

NAC-IL 10Swiercz, Aaron20 1:31.48

40.60 50.88

WCS-IL 10Hernandez, Marcus21 1:31.85

41.69 50.16

FOX-IL  9Nandi, Dev22 1:32.83

43.43 49.40

NTA-IL 10Manson, Vincent23 1:33.65

43.70 49.95

WILD-IL 10Miller, Sebastian24 1:33.94

46.13 47.81

RISE-IL 10Lowery, David25 1:33.97

42.62 51.35

FOX-IL 10Salvesen, Rowan26 1:34.05

43.39 50.66

HPAC-IL  9Ryser, Raymond27 1:36.28

42.04 54.24

HOSC-IL  9Rafacz, Erik28 1:37.70

44.63 53.07

YRRV-IL 10Welt, Thatcher29 1:38.21

43.95 54.26

YDSC-IL 10Holthaus, Chase30 1:38.26

41.94 56.32

FVFY-IL  9Klauke, Oliver31 1:39.30

43.37 55.93

BSC-IL  9Qi, Easton32 1:40.30

45.43 54.87

CPD-IL  9Migurskiy, Makar33 1:40.88

48.10 52.78

FMC-IL  9Ma, Alvin34 1:41.69

47.37 54.32

CWAC-IL  9Maceira, Hunter35 1:42.22

47.22 55.00

LWSA-IL  9Adam, Kian36 1:43.21

44.47 58.74

ACAD-IL  9Li, Oliver37 1:46.60

47.97 58.63

FMC-IL  7Tario, Dean38 1:51.73

51.71 1:00.02

FMC-IL  9Mishra, Jay39 1:52.51

53.46 59.05

BSC-IL  9Salter, John40 1:56.39

50.45 1:05.94

FMC-IL  8Hodder, Graham--- DFS

Declared false start

PAC-IL  9Lapkouski, Iliya--- DFS

Declared false start

RISE-IL 10Stanulis, Tomas--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#19  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PAC-IL 10Sheleg, Adriana1 37.69

MMSC-IL 10Miles, Eliana2 37.71

FVFY-IL 10Hilario, Meredith3 38.68

FMC-IL  9Dill, Madeline4 38.72

RISE-IL 10Scheetz, Olivia5 39.13

FMC-IL 10Choi, Olivia6 39.82

PAC-IL  9Ma, Sirui7 39.85

NTA-IL 10Christensen, Zooey8 39.98

WILD-IL 10Krstic, Mila9 40.05

PAC-IL 10Schneider, Fiona10 40.23

FOX-IL 10Shymkewich, Uma11 40.49

SST-IL 10Neiswender, Bennett12 40.62

ACAD-IL 10Kruse, Blake13 40.68

SCT-IL 10Noon, Reese14 40.86

PPD-IL 10De Jonckheere, Emily15 41.51

FOX-IL 10Tian, Tammy16 41.70

RA-IL  9Anzalone, Rose17 41.72

NTA-IL 10O'Donnell, Mabel18 41.77

FOX-IL 10Wisker, Brooke19 41.79

CPD-IL 10Kraycheva, Olivia20 41.81

FMC-IL 10Krietsch, Parker21 41.84

PAWW-IL 10Stetzler, Nora22 41.93

HSC-IL  9Brownfield, Ella23 42.17
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(#19  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Back)

SCST-IL 10Risler, Rita24 42.42

PAC-IL  9Maximov, Lily25 42.53

NTA-IL 10Liberman, Alyssa26 42.71

CORE-IL  9Wahlgren, Audrey27 42.91

HWSA-IL  9Holben, Evelyn28 43.33

PAC-IL  9Braverman, Erica29 43.36

SPY-IL  9Glessner, Coralie30 43.39

EST-IL 10Nemesi, Jennifer31 43.58

ACAD-IL  9Chin, Kai-lan32 44.11

SCST-IL  9Hatczel, Emma33 44.31

FMC-IL  9Gelbuda, Alice34 44.36

SPY-IL  9Karhliker, Lola35 44.55

WILD-IL 10Krasnansky, Avalon36 44.67

AA-IL  9Reband, Angelina37 44.80

RISE-IL  9Wenig, Ellison38 44.86

DUND-IL 10Martinez, Abigail39 44.89

GILS-IL  9Pedretti, Madelyn40 44.91

CAAP-IL  8Moore, Sutton41 45.34

CWAC-IL  8Hu, Ima42 45.44

JPD-IL  9McGowan-Cruz, Sawyer43 45.45

EST-IL  9Moutrie, Elliana*44 45.70

YRRV-IL  9Hughes, Madison*44 45.70

RMSC-IL  8Mueller, Emma46 45.71

HOSC-IL  9Booher, Tessa47 45.73

DCST-IL  9Garcia, Isabel48 45.79

MAVS-IL  9Piszynski, Juliet49 45.97

NAC-IL  9Gruchalski, Emilia50 46.16

PAC-IL  9Nierman, Madelyn51 46.24

YRRV-IL  9Tousant, Lindsay52 47.10

 
#20  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FOX-IL 10Oconnor, Stefan1 35.68

CWAC-IL 10Bezsaly, Ryan2 35.72

ACAD-IL 10Montiel, Jameson3 36.38

CWAC-IL 10Hu, Ian4 37.80

JETS-IL 10Johnson, Evan5 38.05

YWFF-IL 10Baker, Brody6 38.11

RISE-IL 10Stanulis, Tomas7 38.12

SCST-IL 10Winck, Henry8 38.35

ACAD-IL 10Johnson, Jack9 38.37

NEPT-IL 10Meachem, Charleston10 38.47

LIFE-IL 10Marshall, Troy11 38.55

LWSA-IL 10Rambo, Peyton12 38.77

LWSA-IL 10Sink, Kai13 39.40

RISE-IL 10Dahl, Emmett14 39.46

FOX-IL 10Jiang, Lucas15 39.56

IGSC-IL 10Kopanarov, Lucas16 39.74

LFSC-IL 10McEwen, Conal17 39.80

PPD-IL 10Shinde, Arjun18 39.84

PPD-IL 10Ludy, Ethan19 39.88

HOSC-IL 10Merryweather, Callan20 39.93

DLTA-IL  9Mura, Anthony21 40.06

BNSC-IL  9Wort, Bennett22 40.20

HWSA-IL  9Weith, Brayden23 40.21

PAC-IL  9Lapkouski, Iliya24 40.25

HPAC-IL  9Ryser, Raymond25 40.26

HOSC-IL 10Hutchison, Paul26 40.51

MAVS-IL 10Early, James27 40.59

PPD-IL 10Aoyama, Takahiro28 40.61

PAC-IL 10Woolson, Frederick29 40.66

CPD-IL 10Mui, Avis30 40.77

WAC-IL 10King, Liam31 40.80

CWAC-IL 10Sushilkumar, Dhyan32 41.01

TIDE-IL 10Westerhaus, Milo33 41.03

FOX-IL 10Gu, Victor34 41.09

M3A-IL 10Shen, Harry35 41.27

LYON-IL 10Sykes, Macarthur36 41.34

LFSC-IL 10Regonaschi, Gabriel37 41.48

FOX-IL  9Cai, Wesley38 41.62

CWAC-IL 10Zheng, Maxwell39 41.71

FOX-IL  9Perez, Jonathan40 41.90

PAC-IL  9Dunn, Ecolia41 41.96

FMC-IL 10Mederich, Mason42 42.22

FVFY-IL 10Skubiak, Maksym43 42.38

CPD-IL 10Li, Adam*44 42.39

LWSA-IL  9Kramski, Aiden*44 42.39

HOSC-IL  9Scavnicar, Greyson*44 42.39

LWSA-IL  9Adam, Kian47 42.59

GSC-IL 10Li, Evan48 42.68

JETS-IL 10Zilinger, Shane*49 42.70

RISE-IL  9Grzywacz, Kristian*49 42.70

CWAC-IL  8Bartels, Quinn51 42.89

CPD-IL  9Migurskiy, Makar52 42.91

SCST-IL 10Peterson, Sean53 42.93

FMC-IL  9Bondrea, Nathan54 42.98

SPD-IL  9Pietak, Anthony55 43.08

CWAC-IL  9Schreiber, Emmett56 43.14

MMSC-IL 10Schawel, Bram57 43.15

RISE-IL  9Zajac, Hubert58 43.26

PAC-IL  9Lakkoju, Vivaan59 43.32

WCS-IL 10Hernandez, Marcus60 43.52

CPD-IL  9Zhang, Leo61 43.69

SCST-IL 10Kling, Conor62 43.77

CWAC-IL 10Moldovan, Jake--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#21  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 10Cassell, Blake1 1:28.86

43.84 45.02

GSC-IL 10Sevcik, Margeaux2 1:32.52

43.06 49.46

MMSC-IL 10Neubauer, Natalie3 1:32.99

45.26 47.73

FMC-IL  9Djoko Moyo, Norah Lynn4 1:33.58

44.55 49.03

PPD-IL 10Rulkowski, Sara5 1:33.80

45.22 48.58

FMC-IL 10Flood, Camden6 1:34.60

45.39 49.21

HSC-IL 10Basile, Calista7 1:34.94

45.21 49.73

FOX-IL 10Wong, Elizabeth8 1:36.18

45.76 50.42

LFSC-IL 10Zhong, Sophia9 1:36.89

45.15 51.74

HSC-IL 10Whittington, Toby10 1:37.30

46.69 50.61

FOX-IL 10Choi, Yuna11 1:37.56

46.58 50.98

HSC-IL  9Decker, Sydney12 1:38.68

48.26 50.42

ACAD-IL 10Kruse, Blake13 1:38.90

47.23 51.67

SPY-IL 10Lantz, Avery14 1:39.20

47.27 51.93

PPD-IL 10Frakes, Penelope15 1:39.47

47.71 51.76

MMSC-IL 10Miles, Eliana16 1:39.81

47.61 52.20

FMC-IL 10Dyson, Jori17 1:40.27

49.19 51.08

PPD-IL 10Giangreco, Harper18 1:40.76

49.11 51.65

ACAD-IL 10Bianco, Lainey19 1:40.91

47.28 53.63

WHTN-IL 10Schmidt, Dakota20 1:41.10

49.72 51.38

FMC-IL 10Maldonado, Audrey21 1:41.41

50.05 51.36

FOX-IL 10Centeno, Kyleigh22 1:41.55

47.42 54.13

CORE-IL 10Ryan, Lily23 1:41.66

46.70 54.96

DUND-IL 10Navratil, Sophia24 1:42.06

48.38 53.68

LWSA-IL 10Sterling, Alexandria25 1:43.28

48.74 54.54

RISE-IL 10Rusk, Ariana26 1:43.96

50.56 53.40

RAID-IL 10Kirk, Eloise27 1:43.97

50.05 53.92

TIDE-IL  9Kinsella, Harper28 1:44.29

50.39 53.90

WILD-IL 10Krstic, Mila29 1:44.40

50.72 53.68

JETS-IL  9Yumena, Kate Ann30 1:44.48

51.55 52.93

SCST-IL 10Dombroski, Hannah31 1:44.56

49.47 55.09

FMC-IL 10Krietsch, Parker32 1:44.79

50.74 54.05

SCT-IL  9Rolph, Emma33 1:45.85

49.91 55.94

RASC-IL  9Agbaje-Williams, Tiwa34 1:46.12

48.98 57.14

HSC-IL  9Tushaus, Claire35 1:48.24

52.47 55.77

CWAC-IL  8Sydel, Addison36 1:48.83

52.12 56.71
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DDST-IL 10Damm, Jane37 1:48.92

52.39 56.53

BNSC-IL  8Conway, Addisyn38 1:48.98

52.45 56.53

FMC-IL  9Gelbuda, Alice39 1:49.13

54.22 54.91

FOX-IL 10Selvaraj, Vikashni40 1:50.62

50.16 1:00.46

LWSA-IL  9Grigas, Marley41 1:50.74

52.55 58.19

NTA-IL 10Liberman, Alyssa42 1:55.90

54.06 1:01.84

ACAD-IL  9Chin, Kai-lan43 1:57.30

58.13 59.17

NTA-IL  8Roeder, Layla--- DQ

Alternating Kick

49.68 54.70

 
#22  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPD-IL 10Holda, Nathan1 1:30.99

44.78 46.21

CPD-IL 10Chen, Jayden2 1:31.50

42.77 48.73

LHSC-IL 10Ogrodny, David3 1:31.64

42.25 49.39

PPD-IL 10Komsa, Mark4 1:31.85

45.70 46.15

CPD-IL 10Mei, Jexton5 1:31.90

44.67 47.23

SCST-IL 10Winck, Henry6 1:34.06

44.35 49.71

RISE-IL 10Korduck, Eli7 1:34.73

45.12 49.61

FOX-IL  9Cai, Wesley8 1:35.37

44.87 50.50

HOSC-IL 10Krishnan, Om9 1:35.96

45.02 50.94

FOX-IL 10Hassanien, Selim10 1:36.74

46.49 50.25

FMC-IL  8Hodder, Graham11 1:38.26

47.59 50.67

NEPT-IL 10Meachem, Charleston12 1:38.56

47.00 51.56

RISE-IL  9Zajac, Hubert*13 1:38.66

46.85 51.81

YDSC-IL 10Cox, Ethan*13 1:38.66

46.70 51.96

JETS-IL 10Johnson, Evan15 1:38.85

48.07 50.78

CPD-IL 10Li, Adam16 1:39.94

46.53 53.41

FOX-IL 10Yilmaz, Ruzgar17 1:40.70

47.67 53.03

PAWW-IL 10Lu, Weining18 1:42.22

47.39 54.83

RISE-IL 10Lowery, David19 1:43.58

48.52 55.06

SCST-IL 10Apasov, Daniel20 1:43.72

48.92 54.80

PPD-IL 10Aoyama, Takahiro21 1:43.79

49.09 54.70

WILD-IL  9Wang, Wolfgang22 1:44.68

51.58 53.10

RISE-IL 10Downs, James23 1:45.64

52.15 53.49

WILD-IL 10Miller, Sebastian24 1:46.66

51.97 54.69

SPY-IL  9Pressnall, Callen25 1:47.03

50.59 56.44

FOX-IL  9Li, Shawn26 1:47.55

51.12 56.43

RISE-IL  9Grzywacz, Kristian27 1:48.40

51.20 57.20

FOX-IL  9Tian, Thomas28 1:50.33

51.89 58.44

FOX-IL  9Perez, Jonathan29 1:51.00

52.58 58.42

FVFY-IL  8Hradecki, Liam30 1:51.72

50.25 1:01.47

PAC-IL  9Qiang, Yufan31 1:51.74

54.05 57.69

HOSC-IL 10Merryweather, Callan32 1:52.77

53.89 58.88

FOX-IL  9Nandi, Dev33 1:53.61

53.96 59.65

FVFY-IL  9Klauke, Oliver34 1:53.73

55.64 58.09

CWAC-IL  9Isackson, Hayes35 1:54.66

54.17 1:00.49

CPD-IL  8Oh, Henry36 1:56.64

56.64 1:00.00

PPD-IL  9Chama, Irvine37 1:57.74

54.58 1:03.16

HWSA-IL 10Zajac, Oliwer--- DQ

49.34 53.43

 
#23  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 10Schreiber, Emmeline1 31.63

RISE-IL 10Scheetz, Olivia2 32.11

CPD-IL 10Kraycheva, Olivia3 33.10

PAC-IL 10Schneider, Fiona4 33.30

FMC-IL 10Flood, Camden5 33.37

ACAD-IL 10Kruse, Blake6 33.50

NTA-IL 10Christensen, Zooey7 33.65

FMC-IL  9Dill, Madeline8 33.79

LHSC-IL 10Blank, Aria9 33.81

FOX-IL 10Tian, Tammy10 33.87

FMC-IL 10Seraphin, Eve11 34.10

LFSC-IL 10Zhong, Sophia12 34.12

DUND-IL 10Navratil, Sophia13 34.13

HSC-IL 10Suliga, Vivian14 34.26

PAWW-IL 10Richardson, Sophia15 34.34

TIDE-IL 10Gorman, Quinn16 34.35

HSC-IL 10Cassell, Blake17 34.36

AA-IL  9Reband, Angelina18 34.42

VHST-IL  9Marginean, Meghan19 34.55

HSC-IL  9Trombly, Sydney20 34.99

MMSC-IL 10Miles, Eliana*21 35.00

GSC-IL 10Sevcik, Margeaux*21 35.00

MMSC-IL 10Neubauer, Natalie23 35.22

WAC-IL  9Engle, Madeleine24 35.55

CORE-IL 10Ryan, Lily25 35.60

DDST-IL 10Damm, Jane26 35.69

HSC-IL  9Decker, Sydney27 35.73

AA-IL  9Nordmark, Savannah28 35.83

SPY-IL  9Karhliker, Lola29 35.88

DUND-IL 10Martinez, Abigail30 36.01

GILS-IL  9Gray, Roh31 36.10

HWSA-IL  9Holben, Evelyn32 36.22

FMC-IL  9Norman, Avery33 36.34

RA-IL  9Anzalone, Rose34 36.35

YRRV-IL  9Hughes, Madison35 36.36

SST-IL 10Neiswender, Bennett36 36.40

MAVS-IL  9Piszynski, Juliet37 36.43

FOX-IL 10Selvaraj, Vikashni38 36.53

FMC-IL  9Kuhl, Penelope*39 36.55

PAC-IL  9Braverman, Erica*39 36.55

RAID-IL  9Leach, Charley41 36.65

FVFY-IL 10Hilario, Meredith42 36.68

GILS-IL  8Almanza, Abigail43 37.00

BNSC-IL  8Conway, Addisyn44 37.27

CORE-IL  9Wahlgren, Audrey45 37.29

HSC-IL  9Tushaus, Claire46 37.40

RISE-IL  9Lakemaker, Delylah47 37.42

FVFY-IL  9Scafari, Nicoleta48 37.72

RISE-IL  9Wenig, Ellison49 37.79

TIDE-IL  9Kinsella, Harper50 37.83

BNSC-IL  9Krischel, Ivy51 37.87

CPD-IL  8Sieniek, Amelia52 38.01

CWAC-IL  8Sydel, Addison53 38.02

CWAC-IL  8Hu, Ima54 38.03

RAID-IL 10Kirk, Eloise*55 38.13

NAC-IL  9Gruchalski, Emilia*55 38.13

ACAD-IL  9Majewski, Mia57 38.16

PAWW-IL  9Huwe, Ella58 38.32

RMSC-IL  8Daehler, Violet59 38.54

PAC-IL  9Nierman, Madelyn60 38.62

PASS-IL  9Plewa, Melanie61 38.78

SCST-IL  9Hatczel, Emma62 38.80

YRRV-IL  9Tousant, Lindsay63 38.83

NEPT-IL  9Kain, Hailey64 39.19

HFSC-IL  9Culpepper, Mikayla65 39.28

LPD-IL  9Kelly, Cameron66 39.46

SCST-IL  9Herlehy, Claire67 39.63

DCST-IL  9Garcia, Isabel68 39.85

LPD-IL  9Bekas, Parker69 39.95

HOSC-IL  9Booher, Tessa70 40.40

SPY-IL  9Glessner, Coralie71 40.46

LPD-IL  9Mueller, Clare72 40.65
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FOX-IL 10Choi, Yuna--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#24  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LWSA-IL 10Sink, Kai1 31.10

JETS-IL 10Johnson, Evan2 31.69

YDSC-IL 10Cox, Ethan3 31.70

FOX-IL 10Hassanien, Selim4 32.26

FOX-IL 10Oconnor, Stefan5 32.38

CWAC-IL 10Hu, Ian6 32.48

ACAD-IL 10Montiel, Jameson7 32.65

FOX-IL 10Salvesen, Rowan8 32.74

FVFY-IL 10Gillibrand, Jude9 32.75

FOX-IL 10Yilmaz, Ruzgar10 32.78

NEPT-IL 10Meachem, Charleston11 32.99

CPD-IL 10Mei, Jexton12 33.22

HPAC-IL 10Trybus, Sebastian13 33.34

FOX-IL 10Gu, Victor*14 33.35

PPD-IL 10Ludy, Ethan*14 33.35

CWAC-IL 10Bezsaly, Ryan16 33.37

YDSC-IL 10Holthaus, Chase17 33.41

SCST-IL 10Kling, Conor18 33.43

HOSC-IL 10Krishnan, Om19 33.45

LHSC-IL 10Ogrodny, David20 33.48

CPD-IL 10Chen, Jayden21 33.53

RISE-IL 10Stanulis, Tomas*22 33.61

SCST-IL 10Winck, Henry*22 33.61

LWSA-IL 10Rambo, Peyton24 33.71

ACAD-IL 10Johnson, Jack25 33.80

HPAC-IL  9Ryser, Raymond26 33.85

CPD-IL 10Mui, Avis27 33.90

CWAC-IL 10Gai, Xingyu28 34.04

PPD-IL 10Shinde, Arjun29 34.11

HOSC-IL 10Merryweather, Callan30 34.20

HWSA-IL  9Weith, Brayden31 34.25

BNSC-IL  9Wort, Bennett32 34.28

PPD-IL 10Komsa, Mark33 34.37

FOX-IL  9Perez, Jonathan34 34.43

LFSC-IL 10McEwen, Conal35 34.47

FOX-IL 10Jiang, Lucas36 34.48

YRRV-IL 10Welt, Thatcher*37 34.70

M3A-IL 10Shen, Harry*37 34.70

IGSC-IL 10Kopanarov, Lucas*37 34.70

RISE-IL 10Korduck, Eli40 34.71

WILD-IL  9Wang, Wolfgang*41 34.73

MAVS-IL 10Pavlovski, Alexander*41 34.73

CPD-IL 10Li, Adam43 35.08

NTA-IL 10Manson, Vincent44 35.09

SCST-IL 10Apasov, Daniel45 35.25

MAVS-IL  9Hacker, Liam46 35.30

FOX-IL  9Tian, Thomas*47 35.33

PPD-IL 10Holda, Nathan*47 35.33

FVFY-IL 10Jordan, Joseph49 35.36

GSC-IL 10Li, Evan50 35.41

BSC-IL  9Qi, Easton51 35.61

SPD-IL  9Pietak, Anthony52 35.62

PAWW-IL  9Sylvester, Robinson53 35.96

NAC-IL 10Swiercz, Aaron54 36.04

FMC-IL  9Bondrea, Nathan55 36.09

YDSC-IL  9Schultz, Owyn56 36.10

PPD-IL  9Chama, Irvine57 36.28

HOSC-IL  9Rafacz, Erik58 36.47

CWAC-IL  9Schreiber, Emmett59 36.69

HPAC-IL  9Mucha, Luke60 36.88

FVFY-IL 10Skubiak, Maksym61 37.07

GILS-IL 10Fritts, Graysen62 37.10

FVFY-IL  9Klauke, Oliver63 37.81

RISE-IL  9Grzywacz, Kristian64 37.89

PAC-IL  9Dunn, Ecolia65 39.66

MAVS-IL  9Lintow, Nathan66 39.69

RISE-IL  8Rapcan, Thomas67 39.70

CWAC-IL 10Moldovan, Jake--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#25  Girls 10&U 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHSC-IL1 2:30.26

Schreiber, Emmeline 10 Cassell, Blake 10

Trombly, Sydney 9 Suliga, Vivian 10

37.89 40.31 34.2637.80

APAC-IL2 2:32.78

Sheleg, Adriana 10 Schneider, Fiona 10

Ma, Sirui 9 Braverman, Erica 9

38.56 43.51 35.6135.10

AFMC-IL3 2:35.62

Dill, Madeline 9 Flood, Camden 10

Choi, Olivia 10 Seraphin, Eve 10

39.80 44.26 33.7537.81

AFOX-IL4 2:37.54

Shymkewich, Uma 10 Centeno, Kyleigh 10

Selvaraj, Vikashni 10 Tian, Tammy 10

42.45 44.51 31.8838.70

BFOX-IL5 2:42.10

Wisker, Brooke 10 Wong, Elizabeth 10

Horner, Evan 10 Choi, Yuna 10

43.12 46.36 33.5439.08

APPD-IL6 2:43.04

De Jonckheere, Emily 10 Frakes, Penelope 10

Giangreco, Harper 10 Rulkowski, Sara 10

41.60 44.43 34.3942.62

AMMSC-IL7 2:43.13

Fernandes, Araiya 9 Neubauer, Natalie 10

Miles, Eliana 10 Kim, Claire 10

51.46 34.29

BHSC-IL8 2:43.97

Basile, Calista 10 Whittington, Toby 10

Ryan, Clare 10 Decker, Sydney 9

41.30 46.48 1:16.19

AWILD-IL9 2:44.21

Krstic, Mila 10 Kasarski, Sophia 10

Krasnansky, Avalon 10 Henkel, Freja 10

41.32 46.08 31.0745.74

BFMC-IL10 2:44.23

Krietsch, Parker 10 Dyson, Jori 10

Djoko Moyo, Norah Lynn 9 Norman, Avery 9

42.36 46.05 36.3339.49

AACAD-IL11 2:44.25

Bianco, Lainey 10 Kruse, Blake 10

Chin, Kai-lan 9 Majewski, Mia 9

41.41 44.40 37.2441.20

ANTA-IL12 2:45.61

O'Donnell, Mabel 10 Roeder, Layla 8

Liberman, Alyssa 10 Christensen, Zooey 10

41.73 49.38 26.6347.87

ARISE-IL13 2:47.16

Gaytan, Adeline 10 Rusk, Ariana 10

Scheetz, Olivia 10 Wenig, Ellison 9

50.24 45.73 37.2133.98

ACWAC-IL14 2:50.21

Hu, Ima 8 Caliento, Mia 10

Sudarshan, Avni 10 Sydel, Addison 8

45.94 47.23 38.3938.65

AMAVS-IL15 2:51.94

Saurabh, Pranisha 10 LeFevour, Raegan 10

Murphy, Victoria 10 Piszynski, Juliet 9

43.31 52.91 36.6739.05

ASCST-IL16 2:54.06

Hatczel, Emma 9 Dombroski, Hannah 10

Herlehy, Claire 9 Risler, Rita 10

47.98 47.67 34.5743.84

BPAC-IL17 2:57.12

Nierman, Madelyn 9 Huang, Valerie 9

Maximov, Lily 9 Vaish, Naisha 9

46.26 50.35 38.7941.72

BRISE-IL18 2:59.89

Istwan, Alexandra 10 Rapcan, Olivia 9

Lakemaker, Delylah 9 Wicklander, Elise 9

50.14 48.33 36.5144.91

 
#26  Boys 10&U 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APPD-IL1 2:29.03

Ludy, Ethan 10 Holda, Nathan 10

Komsa, Mark 10 Shinde, Arjun 10

39.55 39.90 32.5637.02

AFOX-IL2 2:30.06

Oconnor, Stefan 10 Cai, Wesley 9

Jiang, Lucas 10 Salvesen, Rowan 10

36.46 44.72 31.5537.33

ACPD-IL3 2:34.54

Migurskiy, Makar 9 Chen, Jayden 10

Mui, Avis 10 Mei, Jexton 10

42.26 41.66 33.0537.57

ASCST-IL4 2:37.69

Peterson, Sean 10 Winck, Henry 10

Kling, Conor 10 Apasov, Daniel 10

42.84 40.78 33.5840.49

AACAD-IL5 2:38.12

Johnson, Jack 10 Li, Oliver 9

Montiel, Jameson 10 Slowik, Luke 10

38.76 51.56 33.9533.85
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ARISE-IL6 2:38.24

Dahl, Emmett 10 Zajac, Hubert 9

Stanulis, Tomas 10 Korduck, Eli 10

39.20 45.70 34.1139.23

ACWAC-IL7 2:38.45

Sushilkumar, Dhyan 10 Hu, Ian 10

Bezsaly, Ryan 10 Gai, Xingyu 10

42.24 46.05 34.9335.23

BFOX-IL8 2:39.82

Gu, Victor 10 Hassanien, Selim 10

Yilmaz, Ruzgar 10 Perez, Jonathan 9

40.94 45.45 35.4338.00

APAC-IL9 2:42.15

Lapkouski, Iliya 9 Woolson, Frederick 10

Lakkoju, Vivaan 9 Orseno, Luciano 10

41.03 47.55 37.3636.21

ALWSA-IL10 2:43.74

Bubinas, Hunter 10 Rambo, Peyton 10

Sink, Kai 10 Adam, Kian 9

46.80 45.63 35.9835.33

AHOSC-IL11 2:43.83

Scavnicar, Greyson 9 Krishnan, Om 10

Rafacz, Erik 9 Merryweather, Callan 10

41.35 46.27 33.3942.82

AJETS-IL12 2:46.23

Zilinger, Shane 10 Forsyth, Kaiden 10

Johnson, Evan 10 Linko, Kolin 10

43.11 47.02 39.9236.18

AFMC-IL13 2:47.05

Mederich, Mason 10 Hodder, Graham 8

Ma, Alvin 9 Bondrea, Nathan 9

44.11 46.01 34.5842.35

AFVFY-IL14 2:47.52

Skubiak, Maksym 10 Gillibrand, Jude 10

Klauke, Oliver 9 Jordan, Joseph 10

42.38 45.73 35.2844.13

AYDSC-IL15 2:47.62

Holthaus, Chase 10 Cox, Ethan 10

Schultz, Owyn 9 Cox, Bennett 8

43.69 43.40 42.3338.20

BRISE-IL16 2:49.65

Grzywacz, Kristian 9 Lowery, David 10

Dola, Alexander 10 Nelson, Owen 10

45.62 46.86 36.4240.75

AMAVS-IL17 2:51.08

Early, James 10 Lintow, Nathan 9

Pavlovski, Alexander 10 Hacker, Liam 9

40.62 55.71 35.5939.16

AHPAC-IL18 2:51.18

Yavorski, Mark 9 Mucha, Luke 9

Ryser, Raymond 9 Trybus, Sebastian 10

45.48 51.51 1:14.19

APAWW-IL19 2:51.34

Sylvester, Robinson 9 Lu, Weining 10

Hutton, Ryker 10 Glow, Alex 9

45.50 49.95 37.2938.60

BCWAC-IL20 2:51.67

Zheng, Maxwell 10 Isackson, Hayes 9

Maceira, Hunter 9 Schreiber, Emmett 9

41.78 51.00 35.6843.21

BPPD-IL21 2:52.34

Chung, Noha 10 Chama, Irvine 9

Aoyama, Takahiro 10 Darwis, Maxwell 10

46.70 48.51 36.9040.23

BFMC-IL22 3:03.51

Xu, Xizhe 10 Mishra, Jay 9

Tario, Dean 7 Tretyak, Alexander 10

54.66 46.16 37.6445.05

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 26

1. Fox Valley Swim Team 627

2. Fmc Aquatic 480

3. Hinsdale Swim Club 416

4. Palatine Park Dist Swim Team 321

5. Patriot Aquatic Club 305

6. Academy Bullets Swim Club 304

7. Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club 255.5

8. Rise Aquatic Club 237

9. Chicago Park District 206

10. Mundelein Mustang Swim Club 150

11. St Charles Swim Team 142

12. Lincoln Way Swim Association 140

13. Highland Park Aquatics Club 90.5

14. Joliet Y Jets Swim Team 88

15. Life Time Illinois 81

16. Hornet Age Group Swim Club 78.5

17. Y-Dsc Gators 76.5

18. Fox Valley YMCA Aqua Force 63

19. New Trier Aquatics 59

20. Lockport Homer Swim Club 49

21. Vernon Hills Swim Team 47

21. Nasa Wildcat Aquatics 47

23. Glenbrook Swim Club 46

24. Byron Tiger Sharks 34

25. Neptune Swim Team 32

26. Lake Forest Swim Club 30

27. East Moline Swim Club 28

28. Hickory Willow Swim Assoc 27.5

29. Red Raider Aquatics 25

30. Springfield YMCA Swim Team 22

31. Dundee Dolphins 21

32. Fox Valley Park District Ripti 18

32. Ywca Flying Fish 18

34. Sheridan Swim Team 14.5

35. Bloomington Normal Swim Club 14

36. Maverick Swim Club 11

37. Peoria Area Water Wizards 10

38. Great Illinois Swimmers 7

39. M3 Aquatics 5

40. Sullivan Blue Dolphins 4

41. Scout Aquatics 3

42. Sharks Swim Club 2

42. Alligator Aquatics 2

44. Iguanas Swim Club 1

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 26

1. Fmc Aquatic 461

2. Hinsdale Swim Club 416

3. Patriot Aquatic Club 238

4. Fox Valley Swim Team 216

5. Mundelein Mustang Swim Club 150

6. Rise Aquatic Club 123

7. Academy Bullets Swim Club 93

8. Palatine Park Dist Swim Team 70

9. New Trier Aquatics 59

10. Chicago Park District 52

11. Vernon Hills Swim Team 47

12. Glenbrook Swim Club 46

13. Fox Valley YMCA Aqua Force 42

14. Nasa Wildcat Aquatics 41

15. Byron Tiger Sharks 34

16. Lake Forest Swim Club 30

17. East Moline Swim Club 28

18. Red Raider Aquatics 25

19. Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club 23

20. Springfield YMCA Swim Team 22

21. Dundee Dolphins 21

22. Fox Valley Park District Ripti 18

23. Sheridan Swim Team 14.5

24. Lockport Homer Swim Club 11

25. Peoria Area Water Wizards 10

26. Great Illinois Swimmers 7

27. Maverick Swim Club 4

28. Scout Aquatics 3

29. Hickory Willow Swim Assoc 2.5

30. Alligator Aquatics 2

30. St Charles Swim Team 2

30. Sharks Swim Club 2

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 26

1. Fox Valley Swim Team 411

2. Palatine Park Dist Swim Team 251

3. Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club 232.5

4. Academy Bullets Swim Club 211

5. Chicago Park District 154

6. Lincoln Way Swim Association 140

6. St Charles Swim Team 140

8. Rise Aquatic Club 114

9. Highland Park Aquatics Club 90.5

10. Joliet Y Jets Swim Team 88

11. Life Time Illinois 81

12. Hornet Age Group Swim Club 78.5

13. Y-Dsc Gators 76.5

14. Patriot Aquatic Club 67

15. Lockport Homer Swim Club 38

16. Neptune Swim Team 32

17. Hickory Willow Swim Assoc 25

18. Fox Valley YMCA Aqua Force 21

19. Fmc Aquatic 19

20. Ywca Flying Fish 18
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Results
(Scores - Men)

21. Bloomington Normal Swim Club 14

22. Maverick Swim Club 7

23. Nasa Wildcat Aquatics 6

24. M3 Aquatics 5

25. Sullivan Blue Dolphins 4

26. Iguanas Swim Club 1


